
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GIRLS4CHESS	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-12-03 Donation	from	SELVA txn_zVH2ow7 $25.00 $25.00
2024-12-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/2	TO	12/8 txn_YRH0XxQ -$1.75 $23.25
2024-12-12 US	chess	software txn_OXHmgxW -$69.96 -$46.71
2024-12-12 US	CHESS	FEDERATION txn_PVHN2rR -$40.00 -$86.71
2024-12-12 trophy	stickers	with	place	and	name txn_WBH5q9x -$32.74 -$119.45
2024-12-12 Donation	from	ARSHIA	JAIN txn_kWH6rMb $20.00 -$99.45
2024-12-12 Donation	from	MURALI	CHEREDDY txn_nEH6K0a $20.00 -$79.45
2024-12-12 Donation	from	QIAN	WU txn_p5H6W5B $20.00 -$59.45
2024-12-13 Donation	from	BALAJI	KANNAN txn_GkH8gke $100.00 $40.55
2024-12-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/9	TO	12/15 txn_brHXQNA -$11.20 $29.35

WITHDRAWN:	$155.65.	DEPOSITED:	$185.00. $29.35

Girls4chess	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Girls4chess's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


